	TARIFF STRUCTURE	REGISTRATION CHARGES (PER ANNUM)	INSPECTION PER MAN DAYS CHARGES	SCOPE CERTIFICATE CHARGES		TRANSACTION CERTIFICATE		APPROVAL & CERTIFICATION CHARGES	Additional charges for NOP	AMENDMENI CHARGES	
. 1				NPOP	NPOP+NOP	NPOP	NPOP+NOP	(per annum)	certification		
1	For Grower Group Certification										
F	or 25-500 Members in a Group	Rs.50/-@ per member (Min. 2500/-)	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs 5000/-	500/-	
4	For Crop Production Individual	Rs.250/- per ha. (Min. Rs. 1000/-)	Rs. 2500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs 2000/-	200/-	
	For Processor / Handling										
	Small Unit (up to 100 product)	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 1000/-	. Rs. 5000/-	5000/-	Rs. 500/-	
	Large Unit (More than 100 Product to 250 Product)	Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 10000/-	5000/-	Rs. 500/-	
3	For Each Additional 10 products	Rs. 200/-	As per requirement				- 1	Rs. 500/-			
D	For Trading										
1	Small Unit (up to 100 product)	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 5000/-	5000/-	Rs. 500/-	
2	Large Unit (More than 100 Product to 1000 Product)	Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 10000/-	5000/-	Rs. 500/-	
3	For Each Additional 10 products	Rs. 200/-			-			Rs. 500/-			
E		1 10,120	Approval/Certification Process Charges								
1	Small Unit (up to 10 product)	Rs. 5000/- Rs. 5000/- Rs. 1000/- Rs. 5000/-									
2		Rs. 10000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 1000/-						
3		Rs.3000/-									
4		1000/-	-	•	- Rs. 1000/-						
Ī	For Wild Harvest										
1		Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 1500/-	Rs.5000/-	Rs.5000/-	Rs.500/-	
	THE LABOR TE C C.	Rs. 2000/-	KS. 3000/-	RS. 1000/-	KS. 2000/-	KS. 1000/-	KS. 1540/-	Rs.2000/-	Rs.2000/-	ks.500/-	
_						14					
_	G For Animal Husbandry & Apiary A. Animail Husbandry (For Dairy Farm)  Rs. 5000/-										
ŕ	1 Individual Animail Husbandry	Rs.2500/-	Rs.2500/-	Rs. 1000/-	-	Rs.500/-	-	Rs. 10/ Animal min 500.00	_	Rs.500/-	
1	2 Grower Group Animail Husbandry	Rs.5000/-	Rs.5000/-	Rs. 1000/-	-	Rs.500/-		Rs. 10/ Animal min 2000.00		Rs.500/-	
-	B Animail Husbandry (For Poultry Farm)	Rs. 1000/-	Rs.3000/-	Rs. 1000/-	-	Rs.500/-		Rs.5/chick min 1000/per unit		Rs.500/-	
+	C Animal Husbandry (For Apiary unit)										
1	1 For Small Unit up to 50 Boxes	Rs.1000/-	Rs.2500/-	Rs.1000/-	1 E X	Rs.500/-		Rs. 10/ Per Box min 1000.00		Rs.500/-	
t	2 For Large Unit more than 50 Boxes	Rs.2000/-	Rs.5000/-	Rs.1000/-		Rs.500/-	-	Rs. 10/ Per Box min 2500.00		Rs.500/-	

Note:

(1) Travel charges will be extra as Rs. 5 Per Km. (Up to 1500 km to & Fro travelling but minum Rs 1000/- per visit) Rs. 4 per Km for 1500 travel schedule then travel expences will be splitted among all..)

(2) Chemical analysis, if required/Rowl/Finished product samples etc). Actual expenses/ cost to be borne by the operator (2) For Oost, sponsored Grower Group projects fees will be charged as per agreement for the project excluding lab analysis charges if any. (4) For Label approval charges will be charged Rs. 1000/- up to 10 commodities additional Rs. 100 per commodity or product. (5) If duplicate scope certificate or Transaction Certificate is demanded extra charges @ 500 per certificate will be charged. (6) Certification charges is Non-refundable.

(7) One Unit represents proto 1000 animals (For livestock) (8) Export TC will be charged as Rs. 2000/- per TC (Includes PTC charges)